FRee or Low-CosT
FRIENDLY
C ONFIDENTIAL

1-800-300-9950 Check out one of the Family

Maternal, Child Health Section : :
Family Planning Program Planning Clinics near you.



What Family Planning

Services are offered?

Services for Men & Women:

L] "'l-_'l..'ll':.' EXOmE
* Birth cantrel and l::\'_'-l.lrlai."!':l".:_J

®= Soreen ng, Fesling, and Ireatment far

F:r::-cllr:"':,- Transmitted Infections
* HIV screening, counseling, and testing
* |nfertility counseling and testing

® |nformalion and "_"I'E'IIIZ:II IIZ.II slerilizalion

Services for Women Only:
* Por smears
* Brocst exoms
* Pragnancy lesks
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All services are confidential,

Who can receive Family
Planning Services?

Eligibility Requirements:

Waomen [up ho 55 YErs of age|

Men [up to &0 years af l::IEI'_':

leens [12 years ond clder]

At risk of pregnoncy or cousing pregnancy

fust live in Calitarnia

bust mest incams levels

Where are the clinics

located?

Free and low-cost clinics:

Caostro-Mission Heaolth Caentar
Maxine Holl Health Center

Silver Avenue Fomily Health Center
Chinatown Public Health Center

3F General Hospital

Cole Stresl

Larkin Sirest

Balboo Teen Health Center
Howkins Village Teen Clinic
[3373 Scherwin Streed]

Hip Hop Teen Clinic

[4d4& Rondolph Sirest)

4877500
292-1300
7150300
7058500
206-3400
206-5252
F51-8181

4730911

Owur Staff speak English, Spanish,

Chinese, and other languoges.
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